
Cremona 09 06 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Over MX2 - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 538 CIANNAVEI R. 1:35.242
Migliore

1 1:36.945 + 01.703 09:03:02.336  57,930

2 2:03.627 + 28.385 09:05:05.963  45,427

3 2:02.370 + 27.128 09:07:08.333  45,894

4 1:50.623 + 15.381 09:08:58.956  50,767

5 1:35.242 --------- 09:10:34.198  58,966

6 2:04.470 + 29.228 09:12:38.668  45,119

7 1:35.653 + 00.411 09:14:14.321  58,712

8 2:05.586 + 30.344 09:16:19.907  44,718

 Po. 2 - # 855 CARPANI G. + 03.787
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.353 + 01.324 09:03:38.616  55,962

2 2:12.838 + 33.809 09:05:51.454  42,277

3 1:39.737 + 00.708 09:07:31.191  56,308

4 1:53.048 + 14.019 09:09:24.239  49,678

5 1:39.029 --------- 09:11:03.268  56,711

6 1:55.541 + 16.512 09:12:58.809  48,606

7 1:48.426 + 09.397 09:14:47.235  51,796

8 1:40.121 + 01.092 09:16:27.356  56,092

 Po. 3 - # 520 FUMAGALLI A. + 03.897
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.308 + 01.169 09:03:07.573  55,988

2 1:39.556 + 00.417 09:04:47.129  56,410

3 1:54.943 + 15.804 09:06:42.072  48,859

4 1:39.745 + 00.606 09:08:21.817  56,304

5 1:55.996 + 16.857 09:10:17.813  48,415

6 1:39.139 --------- 09:11:56.952  56,648

7 2:32.223 + 53.084 09:14:29.175  36,893

8 1:49.927 + 10.788 09:16:19.102  51,088

9 1:39.534 + 00.395 09:17:58.636  56,423

 Po. 4 - # 999 ABRUZZO C. + 04.120
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.362 --------- 09:04:07.130  56,521

2 1:39.739 + 00.377 09:05:46.869  56,307

3 2:21.973 + 42.611 09:08:08.842  39,557

4 1:39.929 + 00.567 09:09:48.771  56,200

5 1:40.701 + 01.339 09:11:29.472  55,769

6 2:20.129 + 40.767 09:13:49.601  40,077

7 1:40.030 + 00.668 09:15:29.631  56,143

8 1:39.925 + 00.563 09:17:09.556  56,202

 Po. 5 - # 8 SANTANGELO I. + 05.420
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.662 --------- 09:03:09.467  55,791

2 2:04.379 + 23.717 09:05:13.846  45,152

3 1:41.987 + 01.325 09:06:55.833  55,066

4 2:05.336 + 24.674 09:09:01.169  44,808

5 1:42.854 + 02.192 09:10:44.023  54,602

6 3:22.276 + 1:41.614 09:14:06.299  27,764

7 1:40.769 + 00.107 09:15:47.068  55,731

8 1:41.552 + 00.890 09:17:28.620  55,302

 Po. 6 - # 300 BARTOLOMEI A. + 06.863
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.105 --------- 09:04:11.068  55,002

2 2:04.060 + 21.955 09:06:15.128  45,268

3 1:43.200 + 01.095 09:07:58.328  54,419

4 2:06.833 + 24.728 09:10:05.161  44,279

5 1:42.431 + 00.326 09:11:47.592  54,827

6 2:05.325 + 23.220 09:13:52.917  44,811

7 1:48.854 + 06.749 09:15:41.771  51,592

8 2:03.694 + 21.589 09:17:45.465  45,402

 Po. 7 - # 46 DONGHI I. + 07.288
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.575 + 02.045 09:03:28.445  53,703

2 1:43.767 + 01.237 09:05:12.212  54,121

3 1:43.208 + 00.678 09:06:55.420  54,414

4 2:35.084 + 52.554 09:09:30.504  36,213

5 1:47.251 + 04.721 09:11:17.755  52,363

6 1:43.420 + 00.890 09:13:01.175  54,303

7 1:42.530 --------- 09:14:43.705  54,774

8 2:16.319 + 33.789 09:17:00.024  41,197

 Po. 8 - # 19 BERTOLI C. + 09.006
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.229 + 00.981 09:03:25.450  53,369

2 3:26.773 + 1:42.525 09:06:52.223  27,160

3 1:44.768 + 00.520 09:08:36.991  53,604

4 1:44.248 --------- 09:10:21.239  53,872

5 2:09.499 + 25.251 09:12:30.738  43,367

6 1:45.504 + 01.256 09:14:16.242  53,230

7 2:21.162 + 36.914 09:16:37.404  39,784

 Po. 9 - # 278 MIRABILE G. + 09.023
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.265 --------- 09:03:17.387  53,863

2 2:07.480 + 23.215 09:05:24.867  44,054

3 1:44.590 + 00.325 09:07:09.457  53,695

4 2:08.149 + 23.884 09:09:17.606  43,824

5 2:08.510 + 24.245 09:11:26.116  43,701

6 1:45.513 + 01.248 09:13:11.629  53,226

 Po. 10 - # 255 MICHELI A. + 09.438
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.680 --------- 09:04:18.982  53,649

2 1:44.848 + 00.168 09:06:03.830  53,563

3 1:52.050 + 07.370 09:07:55.880  50,120

4 1:45.941 + 01.261 09:09:41.821  53,011

5 2:08.427 + 23.747 09:11:50.248  43,729

6 1:50.045 + 05.365 09:13:40.293  51,034

7 1:49.170 + 04.490 09:15:29.463  51,443

8 2:06.593 + 21.913 09:17:36.056  44,363

 Po. 11 - # 73 TAVASCI S. + 09.660
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.566 + 02.664 09:03:37.063  52,210

2 1:45.874 + 00.972 09:05:22.937  53,044

3 1:53.632 + 08.730 09:07:16.569  49,423

4 1:45.694 + 00.792 09:09:02.263  53,135

5 1:59.696 + 14.794 09:11:01.959  46,919

6 1:48.446 + 03.544 09:12:50.405  51,786

7 1:44.902 --------- 09:14:35.307  53,536

8 1:50.874 + 05.972 09:16:26.181  50,652

 Po. 12 - # 972 GALVANI P. + 09.730
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.972 --------- 09:05:20.237  53,500

2 2:13.314 + 28.342 09:07:33.551  42,126

3 1:44.983 + 00.011 09:09:18.534  53,494

4 2:27.175 + 42.203 09:11:45.709  38,159

5 1:45.116 + 00.144 09:13:30.825  53,427

Fastest lap: 1:35.242 
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Cremona 09 06 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Over MX2 - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 13 - # 877 PISTONI D. + 11.127
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.889 + 01.520 09:03:30.245  52,053

2 1:46.944 + 00.575 09:05:17.189  52,513

3 2:06.851 + 20.482 09:07:24.040  44,272

4 1:47.079 + 00.710 09:09:11.119  52,447

5 1:47.623 + 01.254 09:10:58.742  52,182

6 1:47.152 + 00.783 09:12:45.894  52,412

7 1:48.657 + 02.288 09:14:34.551  51,686

8 1:46.369 --------- 09:16:20.920  52,797

 Po. 14 - # 560 MAZZOLA A. + 11.346
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.588 --------- 09:03:32.831  52,689

2 2:03.849 + 17.261 09:05:36.680  45,346

3 1:48.565 + 01.977 09:07:25.245  51,729

4 2:03.849 + 17.261 09:09:29.094  45,346

5 1:54.474 + 07.886 09:11:23.568  49,059

6 1:55.077 + 08.489 09:13:18.645  48,802

7 1:55.504 + 08.916 09:15:14.149  48,622

8 1:57.171 + 10.583 09:17:11.320  47,930

 Po. 15 - # 36 ROTA P. + 11.540
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.782 --------- 09:03:22.028  52,593

2 1:47.334 + 00.552 09:05:09.362  52,323

3 1:53.424 + 06.642 09:07:02.786  49,513

4 1:47.970 + 01.188 09:08:50.756  52,014

5 1:51.201 + 04.419 09:10:41.957  50,503

6 2:06.656 + 19.874 09:12:48.613  44,341

7 2:03.212 + 16.430 09:14:51.825  45,580

8 1:49.088 + 02.306 09:16:40.913  51,481

 Po. 16 - # 910 BEZZI L. + 11.959
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.283 + 02.082 09:03:43.221  51,390

2 1:47.622 + 00.421 09:05:30.843  52,183

3 2:15.601 + 28.400 09:07:46.444  41,416

4 1:47.201 --------- 09:09:33.645  52,388

5 2:05.314 + 18.113 09:11:38.959  44,815

6 1:47.817 + 00.616 09:13:26.776  52,088

7 2:15.934 + 28.733 09:15:42.710  41,314

8 1:59.846 + 12.645 09:17:42.556  46,860

 Po. 17 - # 187 ZANOLI A. + 12.342
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.584 --------- 09:03:39.767  52,201

2 1:48.146 + 00.562 09:05:27.913  51,930

3 1:49.451 + 01.867 09:07:17.364  51,311

4 1:47.814 + 00.230 09:09:05.178  52,090

5 1:50.456 + 02.872 09:10:55.634  50,844

6 1:49.080 + 01.496 09:12:44.714  51,485

7 1:47.633 + 00.049 09:14:32.347  52,177

8 1:47.689 + 00.105 09:16:20.036  52,150

 Po. 18 - # 159 PESSINA R. + 12.405
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.748 + 00.101 09:04:06.145  52,122

2 1:49.511 + 01.864 09:05:55.656  51,283

3 1:48.742 + 01.095 09:07:44.398  51,645

4 1:47.924 + 00.277 09:09:32.322  52,037

5 1:48.430 + 00.783 09:11:20.752  51,794

6 1:47.647 --------- 09:13:08.399  52,171

7 1:55.256 + 07.609 09:15:03.655  48,726

8 1:48.090 + 00.443 09:16:51.745  51,957

 Po. 19 - # 735 ANDRETTO O. + 13.050
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.292 --------- 09:04:01.447  51,860

2 1:48.576 + 00.284 09:05:50.023  51,724

3 2:23.732 + 35.440 09:08:13.755  39,073

4 1:50.427 + 02.135 09:10:04.182  50,857

5 1:48.957 + 00.665 09:11:53.139  51,543

6 1:48.958 + 00.666 09:13:42.097  51,543

 Po. 20 - # 319 PEDRETTI E. + 14.486
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.301 + 00.573 09:03:55.721  50,915

2 1:49.728 --------- 09:05:45.449  51,181

3 1:50.513 + 00.785 09:07:35.962  50,818

4 2:34.641 + 44.913 09:10:10.603  36,316

5 1:56.991 + 07.263 09:12:07.594  48,004

6 1:50.098 + 00.370 09:13:57.692  51,009

 Po. 21 - # 993 NARDIN F. + 15.511
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.305 + 02.552 09:03:44.502  49,565

2 1:50.753 --------- 09:05:35.255  50,707

3 4:01.855 + 2:11.102 09:09:37.110  23,221

4 1:52.025 + 01.272 09:11:29.135  50,132

5 1:59.960 + 09.207 09:13:29.095  46,816

6 1:51.354 + 00.601 09:15:20.449  50,434

7 2:27.245 + 36.492 09:17:47.694  38,141

 Po. 22 - # 62 MEROLI R. + 16.213
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.444 + 01.989 09:03:31.119  49,505

2 2:05.392 + 13.937 09:05:36.511  44,788

3 2:23.156 + 31.701 09:07:59.667  39,230

4 1:51.807 + 00.352 09:09:51.474  50,229

5 2:18.140 + 26.685 09:12:09.614  40,654

6 1:51.455 --------- 09:14:01.069  50,388

7 2:15.637 + 24.182 09:16:16.706  41,405

 Po. 23 - # 569 FUMAGALLI B. + 19.810
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.052 --------- 09:04:33.925  48,813

2 1:55.637 + 00.585 09:06:29.562  48,566

3 1:55.859 + 00.807 09:08:25.421  48,473

4 1:59.479 + 04.427 09:10:24.900  47,004

5 1:55.653 + 00.601 09:12:20.553  48,559

6 1:57.160 + 02.108 09:14:17.713  47,934

 Po. 24 - # 18 CAZZANIGA P. + 21.942
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.759 + 00.575 09:04:33.013  47,691

2 1:57.355 + 00.171 09:06:30.368  47,855

3 2:26.386 + 29.202 09:08:56.754  38,364

4 2:10.786 + 13.602 09:11:07.540  42,940

5 1:57.184 --------- 09:13:04.724  47,925

 Po. 25 - # 113 ZANGA R. + 28.791
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.329 + 00.296 09:04:40.589  45,170

2 2:07.265 + 03.232 09:06:47.854  44,128

3 2:05.635 + 01.602 09:08:53.489  44,701

4 2:04.033 --------- 09:10:57.522  45,278

5 2:09.241 + 05.208 09:13:06.763  43,454

 Po. 26 - # 747 COLOMBO P. + 35.430
Diff. Primo

1 3:08.922 + 58.250 09:06:22.224  29,727

2 2:10.672 --------- 09:08:32.896  42,978

3 3:04.698 + 54.026 09:11:37.594  30,406

Fastest lap: 1:35.242 
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